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Sobota Plywacka Runda | 2011
Chrzandw, 5.3.2011

Konkurencja 18
5/3/2011 - 13:04

Chtopcow, 200m klasyczny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialzl

1 Buczek Antoni
2 Kilapa Filip

3 Kuzmoczka Juri
4 Konicki Dawid
5 Kornaus Norbert

Rok ur.

98  Aquarius Myslenice
98 Osemka O$wiecim
98 Kmita Zabierzow

98 STP Nowy Sacz

98  Unia Tarnéw

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

3:13.23
3:04.00
3:00.50
3:02.88
3:06.56
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